
                                                  SKATE ONTARIO - LINDSAY SC BRING ON THE FUN!

STAR 1 - GROUP 1
Maeve Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Makayla Kinsman Bobcaygeon SC
Madison Dowden Bobcaygeon SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Evelyn Fortier Bobcaygeon SC
Emma Martiniuk Bowmanville FSC

STAR 1 - GROUP 2
Elianna Webdale-Keeler Lindsay SC
Grace Thomas Minden SC
Evelyn Twyford North Toronto SC
Devon Roth Port Perry SC
Harper Glen Port Perry SC
Ainsley Church Port Perry SC
Julianna Dale Scarboro FSC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
Scarlett Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Kendall MacDonald Huntsville SC
Heidi Bernsen Huntsville SC
Tessa Van Schaik Lindsay SC
Addison Hood Lindsay SC
Deniz Ulusman North Toronto SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
Elly Revill Peterborough FSC
Kaydence Van Schaik Woodville FSC
Aoife Williams Woodville FSC
Hailey Whitton Woodville FSC
Sawyer Watson Woodville FSC
Alexa Morrison Woodville FSC

Saturday, December 6, 2025

DECEMBER 6, 2025 • LINDSAY, ONTARIO
 Lindsay Recreation Complex

Schedule as of November 11th - Subject to Change
Note: The schedule may run up to 10 minutes ahead



TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 3&4
Olivia Jordan Huntsville SC
Makayla Short Lindsay SC
Ella Tolensky North Toronto SC
Alanna LaJoie Peterborough FSC
Ava Whitton Woodville FSC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 5+
Poppy Moyer Huntsville SC
Claira Yates Woodville FSC
Scarlett Williams Woodville FSC
Alana Dukelow Woodville FSC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 3&4
Myah Drinkwalter Bobcaygeon SC
Scarlett Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Layne Wilson Woodville FSC
Paige Malloy Woodville FSC
Ava Whitton Woodville FSC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
Ellie Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Madison Dowden Bobcaygeon SC
Locklynn Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Evelyn Fortier Bobcaygeon SC
Emma Martiniuk Bowmanville FSC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
Elianna Webdale-Keeler Lindsay SC
Emma Bantam Minden SC
Chloe Walsh Peterborough FSC
Leona Farrow Peterborough FSC
Kaydence Van Schaik Woodville FSC
Kynleigh Murray Woodville FSC
Hailey Whitton Woodville FSC
Eliza Torrance Woodville FSC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 3
Dalton Flood Woodville FSC
Stevi Wilkie Woodville FSC
Eadie Shulist Woodville FSC



Sawyer Watson Woodville FSC
Madison Woodman Woodville FSC
Elly Van Harten Woodville FSC
Sara Van Harten Woodville FSC
Alexa Morrison Woodville FSC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
Vegas Chapleau Huntsville SC
Mackenna Gibbons Huntsville SC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE STAR 5+
Islette Greib Huntsville SC
Poppy Moyer Huntsville SC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE STAR 1&2
Ellie Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Evelyn Fortier Bobcaygeon SC
Blakely Stone Huntsville SC
Bentley Stone Huntsville SC
Kendall MacDonald Huntsville SC
Olivia Jordan Huntsville SC
Heidi Bernsen Huntsville SC
Elianna Webdale-Keeler Lindsay SC

PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
Aila McArthur Huntsville SC
Elly Revill Peterborough FSC
Kaydence Van Schaik Woodville FSC
Aoife Williams Woodville FSC
Kynleigh Murray Woodville FSC

PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
Eliza Torrance Woodville FSC
Dalton Flood Woodville FSC
Sawyer Watson Woodville FSC
Madison Woodman Woodville FSC
Elly Van Harten Woodville FSC

PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
Layne Wilson Woodville FSC
Ava Whitton Woodville FSC

PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 5+
Poppy Moyer Huntsville SC



Alana Dukelow Woodville FSC
Rylie Hannah Woodville FSC

GROUP SHOWCASE STAR 1&2 
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC 

GROUP SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
Elenor Miller Huntsville SC

STAR 2 - GROUP 1
Julia Donaldson Lindsay SC
Tessa Van Schaik Lindsay SC
Autumn McLean Lindsay SC
Amelia Short Lindsay SC
Sydney Hayden Lindsay SC
Brinley Hood Lindsay SC
Addison Hood Lindsay SC
Briar Groff Lindsay SC
Paige Malloy Woodville FSC
Ava Whitton Woodville FSC

STAR 2 - GROUP 2
Elly Revill Peterborough FSC
Leona Farrow Peterborough FSC
Hailey Glen Port Perry SC
Elsie Furniss Port Perry SC
Evollee Brennan Port Perry SC
Eillee Brennan Port Perry SC
Hazel Cooper Uxbridge SC
Adrienne Cooper Uxbridge SC
Kara Saindon Uxbridge SC
Virginia Roncadin Uxbridge SC

STAR 2 - GROUP 3
Maeve Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Locklynn Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Haran Petros Central Toronto SC
Aila McArthur Huntsville SC
Blakely Stone Huntsville SC
Bentley Stone Huntsville SC
Kendall MacDonald Huntsville SC
Heidi Bernsen Huntsville SC
Deniz Ulusman North Toronto SC
Marlee Empey Stirling FSC



STAR 3 - GROUP 1
Myah Drinkwalter Bobcaygeon SC
Scarlett Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Emma Harding Bobcaygeon SC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Hazel Evans East York SC
Emerson McArthur Huntsville SC
Vegas Chapleau Huntsville SC
Olivia Jordan Huntsville SC
Alanna LaJoie Peterborough FSC

STAR 3 - GROUP 2
Aubrey Callieu Lindsay SC
Ellia Carruth Lindsay SC
Makayla Short Lindsay SC
Sarah Kraemer Lindsay SC
Hailey Perrin Lindsay SC
Haileigh Gallagher Minden SC
Shelby Lagace Minden SC
Zitong Liu North Toronto SC
Ella Tolensky North Toronto SC

STAR 4 - GROUP 1
Audrey Nicholson Bobcaygeon SC
Paige Fisher Bobcaygeon SC
Eleanor Miller Huntsville SC
Claira Blacquier Peterborough FSC
Chloe LeXin Wu Peterborough FSC
Scarlett Williams Woodville FSC
Layne Wilson Woodville FSC

STAR 4 - GROUP 2
Madison Cochrane Lindsay SC
Emma Tufts Lindsay SC
Alice Knox Lindsay SC
Frances Todd Lindsay SC
Jonathan Webb Lindsay SC
Gwyneth Twyford North Toronto SC
Sarah Fidler North Toronto SC

SHADOW DANCE STAR 3&4 AND STAR 5+
Paige Malloy Woodville FSC                 STAR 3&4
Layne Wilson Woodville FSC     STAR 5+ FOURTEENSTEP



Claira Yates Woodville FSC     STAR 5+ ROCKER FOXTROT
Rylie Hannah Woodville FSC     STAR 5+ ROCKER FOXTROT

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 1&2 
Maeve Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Ellie Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Makayla Kinsman Bobcaygeon SC
Locklynn Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Evelyn Fortier Bobcaygeon SC

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 3&4
Myah Drinkwalter Bobcaygeon SC
Emma Harding Bobcaygeon SC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Aila McArthur Huntsville SC
Emerson McArthur Huntsville SC
Jonathan Webb Lindsay SC

LONGEST FWD 1-FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
Maeve Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Ellie Jones Bobcaygeon SC
Makayla Kinsman Bobcaygeon SC
Madison Dowden Bobcaygeon SC
Locklynn Brentnell Bobcaygeon SC
Rae Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Alby Prevost Bobcaygeon SC
Evelyn Fortier Bobcaygeon SC

LONGEST FWD 1-FOOT SIT GLIDE STAR 3&4
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Aila McArthur Huntsville SC
Emerson McArthur Huntsville SC
Eleanor Miller Huntsville SC
Brooke Prosser Lindsay SC
Ava Whitton Woodville FSC

LONGEST FWD 1-FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
Aila McArthur Huntsville SC
Heidi Bernsen Huntsville SC
Elianna Webdale-Keeler Lindsay SC
Evelyn Twyford North Toronto SC
Leona Farrow Peterborough FSC



Marlee Empey Stirling FSC
Kara Saindon Uxbridge SC

LONGEST FWD SPIRAL STAR 3&4
Emma Harding Bobcaygeon SC
Ava Andreadis Bowmanville FSC
Olivia Jordan Huntsville SC
Sarah Fidler North Toronto SC

LONGEST FWD 1-FOOT SIT GLIDE STAR 5+ 
Mackenna Gibbons Huntsville SC
Emma Tufts Lindsay SC
Gwyneth Twyford North Toronto SC

LONGEST INA BAUER OR SPREAD EAGLE STAR 5+
Jonathan Webb Lindsay SC


